

BID TABULATION

JOB: City of Conway - Siebenmorgen Road Phase II
DESCRIPTION:
JOB NO.: 18703600
DATE: 8/6/2018

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS	CONTRACT QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		DKM Construction		Fureigh Heavy Const		JCI Construction Inc.		J's Construction Company		Redstone Construction Group	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1.0	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,875.00	\$ 5,875.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00
2.0	Project Control and Staking	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00
3.0	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,795.00	\$ 5,795.00	\$ 3,877.50	\$ 3,877.50	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00
4.0	Site Preparation	1	LS	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 4,312.50	\$ 4,312.50	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
5.0	Trench and Excavation Safety System	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,730.00	\$ 4,730.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00
6.0	Unclassified Excavation	600	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 5.90	\$ 3,540.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 19,200.00
7.0	Compacted Embankment	915	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 27,450.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 17,385.00	\$ 14.10	\$ 12,901.50	\$ 14.00	\$ 12,810.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 16,470.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 20,130.00
8.0	4' x 4' Curb Inlet	2	Ea	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 3,745.63	\$ 7,491.26	\$ 2,656.50	\$ 5,313.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 10,400.00
9.0	5' x 6' Curb Inlet	4	Ea	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 4,860.90	\$ 19,443.60	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 18,480.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 26,000.00
10.0	4' x 4' Grated Inlet	1	Ea	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,710.70	\$ 3,710.70	\$ 2,657.00	\$ 2,657.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
11.0	6' x 6' Grated Inlet	1	Ea	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,100.98	\$ 5,100.98	\$ 4,389.00	\$ 4,389.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00
12.0	5' x 6' Junction Box	1	Ea	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,310.90	\$ 4,310.90	\$ 4,851.00	\$ 4,851.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
13.0	18" x 29" RCAP (Class I)	110	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 44.70	\$ 4,917.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 7,590.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 8,470.00	\$ 84.50	\$ 9,295.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,700.00
14.0	27" x 44" RCAP (Class III)	258	LF	\$ 120.00	\$ 30,960.00	\$ 95.91	\$ 24,744.78	\$ 92.00	\$ 23,736.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 28,380.00	\$ 94.50	\$ 24,381.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 25,800.00
15.0	Remove and Reinstall 27" x 44" RCAP	47	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 3,102.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 4,888.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 3,243.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,055.00
16.0	Tie 27" x 44" RCAP to Existing Box Culvert	1	Ea	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 294.00	\$ 294.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
17.0	Concrete Sidewalk (w/ ADA Ramps)	160	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 47.30	\$ 7,568.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 8,160.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 9,120.00	\$ 49.55	\$ 7,928.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 9,760.00
18.0	Concrete Curb & Gutter	575	LF	\$ 18.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 14.30	\$ 8,222.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 8,050.00	\$ 15.40	\$ 8,855.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 14,375.00
19.0	Class 7 Aggregate Base Course	450	Ton	\$ 28.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 29.70	\$ 13,365.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 10,575.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 13,500.00
20.0	ACHM Binder Course (2 1/2")	120	Ton	\$ 85.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 130.90	\$ 15,708.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 16,440.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 10,920.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 13,080.00
21.0	ACHM Surface Course (1 1/2")	75	Ton	\$ 95.00	\$ 7,125.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 139.00	\$ 10,425.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 9,825.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 7,425.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 9,000.00
22.0	Concrete Driveways	90	SY	\$ 65.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 49.50	\$ 4,455.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 5,220.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 51.70	\$ 4,653.00	\$ 87.50	\$ 7,875.00
23.0	Construction Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,938.00	\$ 2,938.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00
24.0	Topsoil Placed and Final Grading	35	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,975.00
25.0	Seeding & Mulching Disturbed Areas	0.1	Acre	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 5,875.00	\$ 587.50	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 770.00
26.0	Pavement Markings	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00
27.0	Relocate Existing Street and Traffic Signs	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 165.00
28.0	18" RCP (Class I)	22	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 34.79	\$ 765.38	\$ 35.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 96.04	\$ 2,112.88
29.0	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
30.0	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
31.0	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
32.0	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
33.0	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
34.0	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
35.0	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
36.0	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
37.0	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
38.0	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
39.0	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
40.0	0	0	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		DKM Construction		Fureigh Heavy Const		JCI Construction Inc.		J's Construction Company		Redstone Construction Group	
				Estimate	\$ 222,365.00	Bid	\$ 198,670.10	Bid	\$ 176,800.00	Bid	\$ 207,965.00	Bid	\$ 175,240.00	Bid	\$ 249,247.88